[Name Email Mailing Address:
Mitchell Tsai mitch@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Armita Ariano armita@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Rebekah Youngblood rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Hind Bak hind@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Maria Sarmiento maria@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Steven Thong steven@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Barrie Brown Martinez barrie@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Malou Reyes malou@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Jonathan Montano jonathan@mitchtsailaw.com N/A

info@mitchtsailaw.com N/A
Alek Friedman urbanization.advocates@gmail.com  N/A

Satoe Ohari & Emi Ohari

Ki Nam Ko & Young Sook Woo
N/A

Colby Gonzalez

N/A

N/A

sohari@roadrunner.com
N/A
mkprop@frontier.com
colby@lozeaudrury.com
jakeahn9717@gmail.com
justinopk@gmail.com

740 S. Hobart Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90005

740 S. Hobart Blvd. Apt 1, Los Angeles, CA 90005

N/A

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 150, Oakland, California 94612
N/A

N/A



